
Alcohol Menu
SPIRITS

JACK DANIELS

JAMESON

CHIVAS REGAL

WHISKEY
£600

£6.00

£6.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN

RUM
£6.00

£6.00

£8.00

£8.00SMIRNOFF

ABSOLUT RASPBERRY

GREY GOOSE

VODKA
£5.00

£5.50

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

GORDON GIN

PINK GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

GIN
£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

COURVOISIER

HENNESSY

BRANDY
£6.50

£6.50

£8.50

£8.50

YENI RAKI

TEKIRDAG GOLD

BEYLERBEYI GOBEK

TURKISH SPIRITS
£6.00

£35.00

£6.00

£50.00

£7.00

£60.00

£8.00

£60.00

£8.00

£75.00

£9.00

£90.00

25ml 50ml 25ml 50ml

25ml 50ml

25ml 50ml

25ml 50ml

25ml 50ml

£25.00

£33.00

20cl 35cl 70cl

20cl 35cl 70cl

35cl 70cl

25ml 50ml

25ml 50ml

ADD ANY MIXER £1.50

BEERS

PERONI

EFES

EFES DRAFT

BUDWEISER

CORONA

SAN MIGUEL

CIDERS

£3.90

£5.90

£5.90

£4.90

£4.90

£6.90

£6.90



Alcohol Menu
WINES

ANTIK
TURKEY AROMATIC AND EASY TO DRINK WITH A LONG, HERBY FINISH

CANKAYA
TURKEY ELEGANT, PERSISTANT AND WELL-BALANCED.TURKEY'S FAVOURITE

LE COSTE TREBBIANO DI ROMAGNA
EMILIA ROMAGNA, ITALY REFRESHING AND LIGHT-BODIED WITH CITRUS FLAVOURS AND FLORAL AROMAS

LA SERRE CHARDONNAY
PAYS D'OC, FRANCE LIGHT AND REFRESHING. LEMON FLAVOURS PAIRED WITH CRISP GREEN APPLE AROMAS

ARGENTO PINOT GRIGIO
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA DELICATE AND ELEGANT FLORAL AROMAS WITH TROPICAL FRUITINESS
AND A BRIGHT, CRISP FINISH

WHITE
£25.00

£26.00

£29.00

£32.00

£37.00

£7.00

£7.50

£8.00

175ml Bottle

ANTIK
TURKEY RUBY RED COLOUR, RICH AROMA AND POWERFUL FRUITY TASTE

YAKUT
TURKEY DISTINCTIVE RED FRUIT AROMAS AND A VELVETY FINISH

VILLA DEI FIORI MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO
MARCHE, ITALY ROUNDED AND RUSTIC WITH HINTS OF MORELLO CHERRY AND SPICE

VALDIVIESO PINOT NOIR
ACONCAGUA VALLEY, CHILE MEDIUM BODIED, SMOOTH AND RIPE FLAVOURED WITH BURSTS OF CHERRY AND RASPBERRY AROMAS

LE VERSANT MERLOT
PAYS D'OC, FRANCE DARK VIOLET TINTS AND BLACKBERRY AROMAS. BIG ON THE PALATE, FRESH FINISH

RED
£25.00

£26.00

£29.00

£32.00

£37.00

£7.00

£7.50

£8.00

175ml Bottle

ROSE
THE BULLETIN ZINFANDEL ROSE
CALIFORNIA, USA JUICY, LIGHT AND BRIGHT. A SOUND BALANCE OF RIPE FRUIT AND REFRESHING ACIDITY

CONTO VECCHIO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
VENETO, ITALY PLEASANT NOSE WITH FRUITY, FLORAL NOTES. CRISP AND BALANCED ON THE PALATE

£25.00

£29.00

£7.00

£7.00

175ml Bottle
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