Alcohol Menu

SPIRITS

ADD ANY MIXER £1.50

WHI2KEY	25ml	50ml
JACK DANIELS	2600	£8.50
JAMESON	£6.00	£8.50
CHIVAS REGAL	£6.00	£8.50
VODKA	25ml	50ml
SMIRNOFF	£5.00	£7.50
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY	£5.50	£7.50
GREY GOOSE	£6.50	£8.50
GIN	25ml	50ml
GORDON GIN	£5.00	£7.50
PINK GIN	26.00	£7.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	26.00	£7.50
		OF THE THE

BRANDY	25ml	50ml
COURVOISIER	£6.50	£8.50
HENNESSY	£6.50	£8.50
RUM	25ml	50ml
BACARDI	00.6 2	00.82
CAPTAIN MORGAN	26.00	00.83

TURKISH SPIRITS

TORKISH SPIKI	12	
YENI RAKI	25ml £6.00	50ml £8.00
20cl £25.00	35cl £35.00	70cl£60.00
TEKIRDAG GOLD	25ml £6.00	50ml £8.00
20cl £33.00	35cl£50.00	70cl £75.00
BEYLERBEYI GOBEK	25ml £7.00	50ml £9.00
okokokokok	35cl£60.00	70cl£90.00

BEERS

PERONI	£3.90	CORONA	£4.90
EFES	£5.90	SAN MIGUEL	26.90
EFES DRAFT	£5.90	CIDERS	26.90
BUDWEISER	£4.90	0,000,000,000	

Alcohol Menu

WINES

WHILE	175ml	Bottle
ANTIK TURKEY AROMATIC AND EASY TO DRINK WITH A LONG, HERBY FINISH	£7.00	£25.00
CANKAYA TURKEY ELEGANT, PERSISTANT AND WELL-BALANCED.TURKEY'S FAVOURITE		£26.00
LE COSTE TREBBIANO DI ROMAGNA Emilia romagna, italy refreshing and light-bodied with citrus flavours and floral aromas	£7.50	£29.00
LA SERRE CHARDONNAY PAYS D'OC, FRANCE LIGHT AND REFRESHING. LEMON FLAVOURS PAIRED WITH CRISP GREEN APPLE AROMAS	28.00	£32.00
ARGENTO PINOT GRIGIO MENDOZA, ARGENTINA DELICATE AND ELEGANT FLORAL AROMAS WITH TROPICAL FRUITINESS AND A BRIGHT, CRISP FINISH		£37.00
RED	175ml	Bottle
ANTIK TURKEY RUBY RED COLOUR, RICH AROMA AND POWERFUL FRUITY TASTE	£7.00	£25.00
YAKUT TURKEY DISTINCTIVE RED FRUIT AROMAS AND A VELVETY FINISH		£26.00
VILLA DEI FIORI MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO MARCHE, ITALY ROUNDED AND RUSTIC WITH HINTS OF MORELLO CHERRY AND SPICE	£7.50	£29.00
VALDIVIESO PINOT NOIR ACONCAGUA VALLEY, CHILE MEDIUM BODIED, SMOOTH AND RIPE FLAVOURED WITH BURSTS OF CHERRY AND	£8.00 D raspberry	£32.00 AROMAS
LE VERSANT MERLOT Pays d'oc, france dark violet tints and blackberry aromas. Big on the palate, fresh finish		£37.00
ROSE	175ml	Bottle
THE BULLETIN ZINFANDEL ROSE CALIFORNIA, USA JUICY, LIGHT AND BRIGHT. A SOUND BALANCE OF RIPE FRUIT AND REFRESHING ACIDITY	£7.00	£25.00
CONTO VECCHIO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH VENETO, ITALY PLEASANT NOSE WITH FRUITY, FLORAL NOTES. CRISP AND BALANCED ON THE PALATE	£7.00	£29.00